
SW1/4 OF SW1/4, EX 3 AC IN SW CO
SW1/4, EX 2.20 AC DESC ORB 802-2
DESC ORB 1215-958 & EX .78 AC FO

CHARLES BROTHERS FARM, LLC
1119 SW CYPRESS LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

30-4S-16-03249-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

30416.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

07/19/2019 BC 123.72 47,207 547,740 38,207 9,000

STANDARD
3

74,708
600

556,740
122,515

0
122,515

0
122,515
632,048

0

632,048

1257/1247 3/27/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES LUTHER DANIEL

CHARLES BROTHERS FA

1205/2517 12/03/2010 WD U I 16 69,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES D CHARLES & L

CHARLES & ETAL
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000053651 Co-Location or Ex 15,000 07/23/2025

000053280 Generator 05/30/2025

000046554 Communications To 20,000 09/19/2023

HX Base Yr

917 SW CHARLES TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 831 123.4900 138.31 114,936 1969 1969 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 750

BAS 750 100 750 67,426

FOP 120 30 36 3,236

USP 128 35 45 4,046

998 831 74,708

BAS= W10 USP= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W40 S15 E25 FOP= S10 E12 N10
W12$ E25 N15$.

BAS

10

40

15

25

25

15

USP 8

16

8

16

FOP10

12

10

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 50

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 50

600

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 96.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 27,082

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 25.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 11,125

4 9105 C TOWER SITE 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 121.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 547,740


